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Wednesday   13:30 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 8 2 Klavertje Vier 15 ½ 5½ 520 265 11184 7618 589 1159 869 1656
2 5 3 Laatbloeiers 12 9 542 248 10990 7468 587 1143 842 1653
3 6 4 Dream Team 11 ½ 9½ 505 274 10996 7284 587 1098 854 1632
4 2 6 P.Z.N. 11 10 530 256 11146 7464 620 1179 883 1705
5 4 8 de Maatjes 9 12 486 288 10991 6703 557 1038 880 1692
6 1 5 Explosion 9 12 533 255 10959 7385 601 1168 861 1714
7 3 7 Op hoop van zegen 9 12 461 305 10564 6408 494 981 799 1575
8 7 1 Gold Diggers 7 14 497 280 10759 6901 539 1019 818 1579

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- Total WON
1-2 Dream Team 752 848 1600 2 <---> Op hoop van zegen 766 751 1517 1
3-4 P.Z.N. 883 822 1705 3 <---> Gold Diggers 811 768 1579 0
5-6 de Maatjes 800 772 1572 1 <---> Klavertje Vier 789 801 1590 2
7-8 Laatbloeiers 806 798 1604 3 <---> Explosion 788 786 1574 0

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2
Next Week  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 620 P.Z.N. 572 Dream Team 556 Laatbloeiers
Scratch Series 1179 P.Z.N. 1104 Laatbloeiers 1068 Explosion

Handicap Game 883 P.Z.N. 848 Dream Team 811 Gold Diggers
Handicap Series 1705 P.Z.N. 1604 Laatbloeiers 1600 Dream Team

Men Scratch Game 167 Frans van Leeuwen 140 Klaus Schlichting 140 Gerard Arendsen
Scratch Series 317 Frans van Leeuwen 278 Theo v Bindsbergen 274 Klaus Schlichting

Handicap Game 208 Gerard Arendsen 199 Frans van Leeuwen 180 Stef Wissink
Handicap Series 381 Gerard Arendsen 381 Frans van Leeuwen 357 Stef Wissink

Women Scratch Game 146 Mientje Peters 142 Dinie Menting 137 Dinie Bosch
Scratch Series 262 Mientje Peters 260 Jennie Jansen 259 Renie Peters

Handicap Game 201 Toos van Aalst 198 Dinie Bosch 190 Mientje Peters
Handicap Series 369 Dinie Bosch 358 Toos van Aalst 350 Mientje Peters

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 620 P.Z.N. 601 Explosion 589 Klavertje Vier
Scratch Series 1179 P.Z.N. 1168 Explosion 1159 Klavertje Vier

Handicap Game 883 P.Z.N. 880 de Maatjes 869 Klavertje Vier
Handicap Series 1714 Explosion 1705 P.Z.N. 1692 de Maatjes

Men Scratch Game 207 Theo v Bindsbergen 178 Klaus Schlichting 167 Frans van Leeuwen
Scratch Series 354 Klaus Schlichting 341 Theo v Bindsbergen 317 Frans van Leeuwen

Handicap Game 237 Theo v Bindsbergen 208 Gerard Arendsen 206 Klaus Schlichting
Handicap Series 410 Klaus Schlichting 401 Theo v Bindsbergen 381 Gerard Arendsen

381 Frans van Leeuwen

Women Scratch Game 174 Renie Peters 156 Dinie Menting 148 Rena Brenger
148 Jennie Jansen

Scratch Series 303 Renie Peters 284 Dinie Menting 277 Rena Brenger
Handicap Game 212 Renie Peters 208 Gerda Bekker 203 Dinie Menting

Handicap Series 380 Gerda Bekker 379 Renie Peters 378 Dinie Menting
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- Total Total

1 - Gold Diggers

1 Rena Brenger 115 45 1380 12 244 229 114 90 204 292
2 Thea Boerboom 93 60 1312 14 192 175 99 113 212 336
4 Jan Vierwind 118 43 1658 14 246 229 101 91 192 272
5 Ine Bod 71 76 996 14 156 139 76 80 156 310
3 Dinie Bosch 100 56 801 8 209 198 137 110 247 369

2 - Klavertje Vier
6 Renie Peters 128 36 1801 14 263 246 125 134 259 331
7 Klaus Schlichting 148 22 2072 14 312 295 134 140 274 316
8 Gerard Arendsen 87 65 1231 14 177 160 105 140 245 381
9 Diana Ketelaar 90 63 1263 14 193 176 90 69 159 281

10 Martha Kaak 67 79 403 6 141 132 72 55 127 281
3 - Laatbloeiers

11 Stef Wissink 118 43 1662 14 242 225 133 136 269 357
12 Allert Helmink 88 64 1241 14 183 166 93 74 167 293
13 Terry Reesing bk108 50 0 0 a98 a98 196 296
14 Jennie Jansen 122 40 1709 14 259 242 126 134 260 344
44 VACANT 106 51 0 0 v106 v106 212 314

4 - Dream Team
16 Guus Menting 109 49 1533 14 227 210 99 124 223 321
17 Mimi Seegers 93 60 1312 14 192 175 85 105 190 310
18 Dinie Menting 115 45 1612 14 244 227 142 101 243 335
19 Gerda Bekker 108 50 1306 12 220 205 93 134 227 329
35 Frits Meurs 80 70 807 10 165 152 57 108 165 305

5 - Explosion
21 Chris Ruikes 115 45 1382 12 242 227 113 117 230 320
22 Henry Pietersen 101 55 610 6 206 197 99 92 191 297
23 Marinus Ebbing 117 44 1177 10 239 226 110 122 232 318
24 Nel Engelen 94 60 1322 14 198 181 88 109 197 317
42 Dinie Lubbers 106 51 1060 10 224 211 125 93 218 322

6 - P.Z.N.

26 Tony Wijnands 98 57 1383 14 201 184 117 102 219 335
27 Mientje Peters 119 42 1435 12 245 230 146 116 262 350
28 Lies Meurs 78 71 1098 14 166 149 87 89 176 320
29 Frans van Leeuwen 136 30 1917 14 275 258 167 150 317 381
43 Johan Kaak 99 56 597 6 203 194 103 102 205 319

7 - Op hoop van zegen
31 Lenie Seegers 79 70 1118 14 162 145 96 77 173 315
32 Ria Arts 86 65 1212 14 180 163 80 92 172 302
33 Marietje Nieuwenhuis 101 55 1424 14 208 191 109 101 210 320
15 Gerard Egging 68 78 272 4 142 135 a58 a58 116 272
46 Ben Saat bk127 37 0 0 a117 a117 234 308

8 - de Maatjes
36 Willy Gasseling 101 55 1424 14 208 191 101 88 189 297
39 Theo v Bindsbergen 142 26 1714 12 288 273 139 139 278 328
40 Gerrit de Haas 77 72 1082 14 166 149 57 92 149 293
45 Katja Lenting 75 73 1052 14 164 147 78 72 150 296
38 Toos van Aalst 91 62 733 8 187 176 134 90 224 358

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Klaus Schlichting 2072 14 148 178 354 134 140 274
Theo v Bindsbergen 1714 12 142 207 341 139 139 278
Frans van Leeuwen 1917 14 136 167 317 167 150 317
Stef Wissink 1662 14 118 146 275 133 136 269
Jan Vierwind 1658 14 118 155 266 101 91 192
Marinus Ebbing 1177 10 117 151 256 110 122 232
Chris Ruikes 1382 12 115 148 262 113 117 230
Guus Menting 1533 14 109 128 241 99 124 223
Henry Pietersen 610 6 101 128 247 99 92 191
Johan Kaak 597 6 99 127 205 103 102 205
Allert Helmink 1241 14 88 110 206 93 74 167
Gerard Arendsen 1231 14 87 140 245 105 140 245
Frits Meurs 807 10 80 108 196 57 108 165
Gerrit de Haas 1082 14 77 107 185 57 92 149
Gerard Egging 272 4 68 87 152 a58 a58 116
Ben Saat 0 0 bk127 0 0 a117 a117 234

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- Total
Renie Peters 1801 14 128 174 303 125 134 259
Jennie Jansen 1709 14 122 148 260 126 134 260
Mientje Peters 1435 12 119 146 266 146 116 262
Dinie Menting 1612 14 115 156 284 142 101 243
Rena Brenger 1380 12 115 148 277 114 90 204
Gerda Bekker 1306 12 108 139 242 93 134 227
Dinie Lubbers 1060 10 106 134 240 125 93 218
Marietje Nieuwenhuis 1424 14 101 131 234 109 101 210
Willy Gasseling 1424 14 101 143 224 101 88 189
Dinie Bosch 801 8 100 137 247 137 110 247
Tony Wijnands 1383 14 98 131 219 117 102 219
Nel Engelen 1322 14 94 113 203 88 109 197
Thea Boerboom 1312 14 93 115 228 99 113 212
Mimi Seegers 1312 14 93 129 215 85 105 190
Toos van Aalst 733 8 91 134 224 134 90 224
Diana Ketelaar 1263 14 90 143 225 90 69 159
Ria Arts 1212 14 86 106 210 80 92 172
Lenie Seegers 1118 14 79 114 193 96 77 173
Lies Meurs 1098 14 78 110 194 87 89 176
Katja Lenting 1052 14 75 115 203 78 72 150
Ine Bod 996 14 71 98 165 76 80 156
Martha Kaak 403 6 67 90 176 72 55 127
Terry Reesing 0 0 bk108 0 0 a98 a98 196
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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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